XY-90B-480 Multi Lane Automatic Packaging Machine
Machine with advanced technology, beautiful appearance, reasonable structure, stable
performance, precise operation, efficient and durable, easy to operate, energy saving and other
diversified quality characteristics. Set of measuring, bag making, filling, sealing, cutting, testing,
coding, counting, transport and other processes in a fully automatic multi-functional packaging
machine. Suitable for different kinds of materials like sugar, coffee granule, coffee powder, liquid
etc. Machine manually using man-machine interface, automatic detection and alarm system
program, application imports PLC, cylinder, optical, touch screen, temperature controller,
frequency converter, relays, servo motor, high quality power supply circuit.
Technical parameter
Type XY-90B-480
Bag length 40--180mm(L)
Bag width 15---35mm(W)
Max width of roll film 480mm
Packing speed 20-50 pcs/min /1 line
Air consumption 0.6mpa-0.8mpa
Gas consumption 0.35m3/min
Power voltage 380VAC/50Hz
Power 5.8 KW
Dimension 1650mm(L)*980mm(W) *3200mm (H)
Weight 850 kg